" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC Seras TS Po.4-# 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto v0395s PO.7-#12CIESIOLKAK. - Fiat SCAbarth 0770
1 2:37.963 13:02:40.802 1 2:36.883 13:02:42.612 1 2:44.138 13:02:56.803
2 231846 13:05:12.648 2 2:32.975 13:05:15.587 2 2:33.036 13:05:29.839
3 230323 13:07:42.971 3 2:30.245 13:07:45.832 3 2:30935 13:08:00.774
4 2:32.333 13:10:15.304 4 2:30.617 13:10:16.449 4 2:28.624 13:10:29.398
5 2:30.753 13:12:46.057 5 2:30.008 13:12:46.547 5 2:29.996 13:12:59.394
6 2:28.983 13:15:15.040 6 2:29.539 13:15:16.086 6 2:28.845 13:15:28.239
7 2:27.702 13:17:42.742 7 2:28.389 13:17:44.475 7 231246 13:17:50.485
8 2:54.280 13:20:37.022 8 2:56.523 13:20:40.998 8 2:43.881 13:20:43.366
9 3:03.850 13:23:40872 9 3:03.038 13:23:44.036 9 3:03.477 13:23:46.843
10 3:15.407 13:26:56.279 10 3:16.177 13:27:00213 10 3:17.224 13:27:04.067
Po. 2 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC 01754 Po.5-#540 PIOTROWSKI R. - Fiat 500 voao15  Po.8-#21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift | o go1
1 236639 13:02:41.431 1 2:42.140 13:02:50.676 1 2:40.261 13:02:44.264
2 2:32.673 13:05:14.104 2 2:33.348 13:05:24.024 2 235.522 13:05:19.786
3 2:29.352 13:07:43.456 3 2:29.457 13:07:53.481 3 2:31.333 13:07:51.119
4 230101 13:10:13.557 4 2:30.081 13:10:23.562 4 2:32.783 13:10:23.902
5 2:29.008 13:12:42.655 5 230551 13:12:54.113 5 2:31.661 13:12:55.563
6 2:27.885 13:15:10.500 6 229257 13:15:23.370 6 2:32.092 13:15:27.655
7 230139 13:17:40.639 7 2:29.005 13:17:52.375 7 233332 13:18:00.987
8 2557.213 13:2037.852 8 2:49.591 13:20:41.966 8 2551396 13:20552.383
9 3:03.795 13:23:41.647 9 3:02.931 13:23:44.897 9 2:56.058 13:23:48.441
10 3:16.366 13:26:58.013 10 3:16.301 13:27:01.198 10 4:03.839 13:27:52.280
Po. 3 - # 569 tAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 v oy ass  Po.6-#501 GAWKOWSKI R. - Fiat 500 v o83ty PO.9-#547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 sy
1 237.272 13:02:44.929 1 2:47.284 13:02:55.745 1 2:41.667 1302551176
2 2:29.749 13:05:14.678 2 2:31.590 13:05:27.335 2 2:33.426 13:05:24.602
3 2:20.391 13:07:44.069 3 230873 13:07:58.208 3 231552 13:07:56.154
4 220,992 13:10:14.061 4 2:20.734 13:10:27.942 4 2:31.848 13:10:28.002
5 2:28.954 13:12:43.015 5 230387 13:12:58.329 5 232671 13:13:00673
6 2:27.869 13:15:10.884 6 220131 13:15:27.460 6 2:29.567 13:15:30.240
7 2:29.285 13:17:40.169 7 2:27.579 13:17:55.039 7 2:35.608 13:18:05.848
8 3:00.006 13:20:40.175 8 2:47.282 13:20:42.321 8 2:47.093 13:20:52.941
9 3:02677 13:23:42.852 9 3:03.008 13:23:45.329 9 2:56.455 13:23:49.396
10 3:15.869 13:26:58.721 10 3:16.304 13:27:01.633 10 4:03.928 13:27:53.324

Fastest lap: 2:27.579
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" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 88 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto +o83¢e  Po.13-#506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 +1.014te  Po.16-#520 ADAMIAK J. - Fiat 500 190 e
1 2:42.576 13:02:50.387 1 2:45.504 13:02:55.075 1 2:45.357 13:02:55.068
2 2:35.324 13:05:25.711 2 2:34.433 13:05:29.508 2 2:38.254 13:05:33.322
3 2:34.139 13:07:59.850 3 2:34.165 13:08:03.673 3 2:33.636 13:08:06.958
4 2:32.465 13:10:32.315 4 2:28.182 13:10:31.855 4 2:44.300 13:10:51.258
5 2:34.259 13:13:06.574 5 2:29.383 13:13:01.238 5 2:33.542 13:13:24.800
6 231636 13:15:38.210 6 2:28.428 13:15:29.666 6 2:33.446 13:15:58.246
7 2:31.090 13:18:09.300 7 2:49.329 13:18:18.995 7 2:32.101 13:18:30.347
8 2:44.135 13:20:53.435 8 2:40.247 13:20:59.242 8 2:42.563 13:21:12.910
9 2:56.578 13:23:50.013 9 2:54.387 13:23:53.629 9 2:47.048 13:23:59.958
10 4:04.532 13:27:54.545 10 4:04.106 13:27:57.735 10 4:06.928 13:28:06.886
Po.11-#14 CIESIOLKA M. - Fiat SCAbarth oo 012 Po.14-#516 GANOWSKI M. - Fiat 500 ;0,03  Po. 17 - #23 URBANSKI A. - Fiat CC 192330
1 2:44.289 13:02:48.234 1 2:43.232 13:02:52.025 1 2:46.483 13:02:56.432
2 2:33.576 13:05:21.810 2 2:35.333 13:05:27.358 2 2:40.201 13:05:36.633
3 2:35.007 13:07:56.907 3 2:36.705 13:08:04.063 3 2:36.522 13:08:13.155
4 234511 13:10:31.418 4 2:33.366 13:10:37.429 4 2:36.840 13:10:49.995
5 2:34.143 13:13:05.561 5 2:31.958 13:13:09.387 5 2:39.734 13:13:29.729
6 2:37.638 13:15:43.199 6 2:36.434 13:15:45.821 6 2:35.009 13:16:04.738
7 2:32.506 13:18:15.705 7 2:35.061 13:18:20.882 7 2:34.959 13:18:39.697
8 2:39.638 13:20:55.343 8 2:41.118 13:21:02.000 8 2:46.720 13:21:26.417
9 2:55.856 13:23:51.199 9 2:52.494 13:23:54.494 9 2:46.413 13:24:12.830
10 4:04.596 13:27:55.795 10 4:05.848 13:28:00.342 10 3:55.788 13:28:08.618
Po. 12 - # 69 TABAKA M. - Kia Picanto 101 oye Po.15-#24 SZKUDLAREK M. -Fiat CC 100 0" Po. 18 - # 20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto 1
1 2:42.459 13:02:50.101 1 2:47.589 13:02:53.614 1 2:42.975 13:02:49.605
2 2:34.767 13:05:24.868 2 2:39.613 13:05:33.227 2 2:39.518 13:05:29.123
3 2:39.631 13:08:04.499 3 2:36.560 13:08:09.787 3 2:37.600 13:08:06.723
4 2:33.432 13:10:37.931 4 2:37.442 13:10:47.229 4 2:41.919 13:10:48.642
5 2:32.117 13:13:10.048 5 2:34.217 13:13:21.446 5 2:38.450 13:13:27.092
6 2:35.415 13:15:45.463 6 2:34.473 13:15:55.919 6 2:38.158 13:16:05.250
7 2:32.060 13:18:17.523 7 2:33.594 13:18:29.513
8 2:39.661 13:20:57.184 8 2:39.836 13:21:09.349
9 2:54.708 13:23:51.892 9 2147352 13:23:56.701
10 4:05.413 13:27:57.305 10 4:08.799 13:28:05.500

Fastest lap: 2:27.579
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516 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 500 SYTY J. - Fiat 500 +4 Laps
1 2:45.130 13:02:54.852
2 2:40.965 13:05:35.817
3 2:37.231 13:08:13.048
4 2:38.208 13:10:51.256
5 2:38.078 13:13:29.334
6 2:36.833 13:16:06.167
. Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SCAbarth
1 2:42.987 13:02:47.922
2 2:36.194 13:05:24.116
3 2:40.144 13:08:04.260
Fastest lap: 2:27.579
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